SMARTRONIX, Inc.

416 APPLE HILL DR NORTHFIELD, OH 44067 fon 216.378.3300 www.smartronix-inc.com

Solution Proposal

DATE	QUOTE NO.		
2/6/2014	2851		

NAME / ADDRESS	
Salion City Health Dept	
Stephen Novack	
13 Harding Way East	
Salion Ohio 44833	

SYSTEM	TERMS	REP		PH	ONE		FAX
				Shippi	ngPoint		
ITEM	DESCRIPTION			QTY	UNIT PRICE		TOTAL
D2	FRONT OFFICE WORKSTATION Intel Core i5-4570 Processor 3.2GHz Microsoft Windows 7 Professional (64-bit) SGB DDR3-1600 RAM THE REST OF T			6		4,110.00	
D9	21.5" TFT LCD MONITOR w/ Speakers (OPTIONAL)			6		169.00	1,014.00
LBR110	HOURLY ON-SITE SERVICE CHARGE, SETUP NETWORK INSTALL SOFTWARE.			14		110.00	1,540.00
LBR65	HOURLY IN-HOUSE		EGE, CLEANUP WIRING IN EACH N CONFERENCE ROOM	H 6		65.00	390.00

SMARTRONIX PAYMENT TERMS

Smartronix Inc. Payment Terms: 60% non-refundable deposit with order, 40% upon delivery. THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY, NOT A CONTRACT FOR SERVICES.

This estimate is for completing the job as described above. It is based on our evaluation and does not include material price increases or additional labor and materials which may be required should unforeseen problems arise after the work has been started. Prices valid for 15 days from date of estimate.

SalesTax (7.5%)

TOTAL

SMARTRONIX, Inc.

416 APPLE HILL DR NORTHFIELD, OH 44067 fon 216.378.3300 www.smartronix-inc.com

Solution Proposal

DATE	QUOTE NO.		
2/6/2014	2851		

NAME / ADDRESS	
Galion City Health Dept	
Stephen Novack	
113 Harding Way East	
Galion Ohio 44833	

SYSTEM	TERMS	REP			PHO	ONE	F	FAX
				S	Shippir	ngPoint		
ITEM	DESCRIPTION			QTY	UNIT P	RICE	TOTAL	
D101	Intel Core i5-3230M Processor 2.6GHz • Microsoft Windows 7 Professional (64-bit) • 8GB DDR3-1333 SDRAM • 750GB 7,200RPM Hard Drive • AMD Radeon HD 7650M • SuperDrive DVDRW Drive • 10/100/1000 Network • 802.11b/g/n Wireless • 15.6" HD LED-backlit Display				2		689.00	1,378.00

SMARTRONIX PAYMENT TERMS

Smartronix Inc. Payment Terms: 60% non-refundable deposit with order, 40% upon delivery. THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY, NOT A CONTRACT FOR SERVICES.

This estimate is for completing the job as described above. It is based on our evaluation and does not include material price increases or additional labor and materials which may be required should unforeseen problems arise after the work has been started. Prices valid for 15 days from date of estimate.

\$8.432.00
\$632.40
\$9,064.40